
Hungary, Hatvan

Mate Ber tok
Electrical engineer

+36 30 978 5541

job@bertokmate.hu
English B2
Swedish B1
Hungarian native

Registered electrician

Electrical Technical Safety Inspector

Fire safety exam No. 1, 14

Schneider EV charger
certificated installer

Other

Occupational Safety and Health
Technician

Photographer

Electrician

2021

2018

2017

2022

2022

2020-22

2019

Nat.Reg.of Vocational Qual.

2017-2022 University of Óbuda
Electrical engineer Bsc
Energetics systems

Education

2013-2017 Centervill
2016-2017
Production manager

2015-2016
Technical Support Engineer

2013-2015
Distribution Board Mechanic

2018-2019 Legrand
Junior Marketing
Product Manager

2019-2022 Nano-Electrik
Production manager

Experiences


