

## Electrical engineer



Hungary, Hatvan

## Education Experiences

2017-2022	University of Óbuda Electrical engineer Bsc Energetics systems	2019-2022	Nano-Electrik Production manager
2021	Nat. Reg. of Vocational Qual. Occupational Safety and Health Technician	2018-2019	<b>Legrand</b> Junior Marketing Product Manager
2018 2017	Photographer Electrician	2013-2017	<b>Centervill</b> 2016-2017 Production manager
2022 2022	Other Registered electrician Electrical Technical Safety Inspector		2015-2016 Technical Support Engineer 2013-2015 Distribution Board Mechanic
2020-22 2019	Fire safety exam No. 1, 14 Schneider EV charger		

certificated installer

